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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 1378 04/08/2024 2,954.23 (2,954.23)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 4 8 2024 4 JE 1128 04/08/2024 2,954.23 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 1380 04/15/2024 6,354.14 (6,354.14)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 4 15 2024 4 JE 1129 04/15/2024 6,354.14 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 1384 04/24/2024 83,165.33 (83,165.33)
TO CHECKING AB 4 - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 4 4 24 4 JE 1132 04/24/2024 83,165.33 0.00
2024
ok Ending Balance - - - - 92,473.70 92,473.70 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,658,232.06
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 4 8 2024 4 JE 1128 04/08/2024 2,954.23 2,655,277.83
PR 8 - PAYROLL #8 4 11 2024 4 PR 306 04/09/2024 52,665.34 2,602,612.49
304 DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 38,676.57 2,641,289.06
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 4 15 2024 4 JE 1129 04/15/2024 6,354.14 2,634,934.92
PR 9 - PAYROLL # 9 4 25 2024 4 PR 307 04/22/2024 49,950.75 2,584,984.17
EXCELLUS HSA - ME JE 4 23 2024 4 JE 1131 04/23/2024 11,446.94 2,573,537.23
HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - ME JE 4 23 2024 4 JE 1131 04/23/2024 471.05 2,573,066.18
MVP GOLD - ME JE 4 23 2024 4 JE 1131 04/23/2024 402.43 2,572,663.75
305 DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 12,742.45 2,585,406.20
JUSTICES MARCH COURT FUNDS - ME JE 4 24 2025 4 JE 1133 04/24/2024 5,542.50 2,590,948.70
TO CHECKING AB 4 - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 4 4 24 4 JE 1132 04/24/2024 83,165.33 2,507,783.37
2024
306 DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 306 04/30/2024 4,505.50 2,512,288.87
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 3,583.40 2,515,872.27
ok Ending Balance - - - - 65,050.42 207,410.21 2 515.872.27
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 207,098.42
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 67.89 207,166.31
. Ending Balance - - - - SR 0.00 207,166.31
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 335,423.16
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 161.02 335,584.18
b Ending Balance - - - - 161.02 0.00 335,584.18
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 157,102.68
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 8.45 157,111.13
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A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
b Ending Balance - - - - 8.45 0.00 157,111.13
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 33,442.00
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 39.76 33,481.76
o Ending Balance - - - - 39.76 0.00 33,481.76
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 76,179.90
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 31.13 76,211.03
o Ending Balance - - - - 8113 0.00 76,211.03
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 244,539.33
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 171.86 244,711.19
b Ending Balance - - - - 171.86 0.00 244,711.19
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 26,424.54
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 31.42 26,455.96
b Ending Balance - - - - 31.42 0.00 26,455.96
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,746,052.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,746,052.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 849,520.61
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1610.400, 4 AP 1377 04/08/2024 2,954.23 852,474.84
A.1622.400, A.7110.402, A.8810.401, A.5182.400,
A.5132.400, A.5010.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.402 --
WATER BILL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9035.800, A.7310.100, 4 PR 306 04/09/2024 52,665.34 905,140.18

A.1330.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.1310.100,
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Debit
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES

A.1220.100, A.9030.800, A.1355.100, A.1410.100,
A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100,
A.3510.100, A.5010.100, A.1010.100, A.1110.100 -- PR 8 -
PAYROLL #8 4 11 2024
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.5132.400, 4 AP 1379 04/15/2024
A.1622.400, A.8810.401, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.401 -- HIGH SPEED INTERNET -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9035.800, A.7310.100, 4 PR 307 04/22/2024
A.1330.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.1310.100,
A.1220.100, A.9030.800, A.1355.100, A.1410.100,
A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100,
A.3510.100, A.5010.100, A.1010.100, A.1110.100 -- PR 9 -
PAYROLL # 9 4 25 2024
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.9060.800, 4 JE 1131 04/23/2024
A.9060.800, A.1220.400 -- HANDBOOK FEE - ME JE 4 23
2024
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400, A.1670.400, 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.1610.400,
A.1670.400, A.7110.400, A.7620.400, A.1420.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.1622.400,
A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.400, A.7620.401, A.1310.400, A.7620.401,
A.1110.400, A.1610.400, A.1610.402, A.1620.401,
A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.5132.400, A.7140.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5010.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5010.400, A.7110.401,
A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400,
A.7140.400, A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.1110.400,
A.1680.400, A.7020.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.7310.400, A.1610.400, A.1110.400, A.1410.400,
A.7620.401, A.1622.401, A.1320.400, A.7310.400,
A.1110.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.7140.400,
A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.1220.400, A.7110.400,
A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.7620.400, A.7310.400,
A.7140.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.402,
A.8810.401, A.5132.400, A.7620.401, A.1110.400 --
ADDTL PREMIUM HIGHWAY TRUCKS - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
*kkk

Ending Balance - - - -

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - -
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1171 - BUD MOD PER 4 CNTL 4385 04/10/2024
RESOLUTION 4 9 2024
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1171 - BUD MOD PER 4 CNTL 4386 04/10/2024
RESOLUTION 4 9 2024

Fkkk

Ending Balance - - - -
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - -

6,354.14

49,950.75

12,320.42

77,635.83

201,880.71

440.00

440.00

911,494.32

961,445.07

973,765.49

1,051,401.32

0.00 1,051,401.32

268,000.00
268,440.00

440.00 268,000.00

440.00 268,000.00

0.00
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A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 4 AP 1377 04/08/2024 2,954.23 (2,954.23)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 1378 04/08/2024 2,954.23 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 4 AP 1379 04/15/2024 6,354.14 (6,354.14)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 1380 04/15/2024 6,354.14 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 83,165.33 (83,165.33)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 1384 04/24/2024 83,165.33 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 92,473.70 92,473.70 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,620.00)
RECORD SHARE OF MARCH 2024 COURT FINES - ME 4 JE 1131 04/23/2024 1,805.00 (1,815.00)
JE 4 232024
JUSTICES MARCH COURT FUNDS - ME JE 4 24 2025 4 JE 1133 04/24/2024 5,542.50 (7,357.50)
240501 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 3,737.50 (3,620.00)
MARCH 2024 COURT FINES - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
ok Ending Balance - - - - 5,542.50 5,542.50 (3.620.00)
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (157,071.04)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (157,071.04)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (206,860.40)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (206,860.40)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (334,819.84)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (334,819.84)
A.0872 RESERVE FOR WORKERS COMPENSATION HW Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (76,063.26)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (76,063.26)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
wk 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00




Date Prepared:

Report Date:
Account Table:
Alt. Sort Table:

06/04/2024 10:16 AM
06/04/2024

TOWN OF SWEDEN

General Ledger Report
Fiscal Year: 2024 Period From: 4 To: 4 Trans. Date From: To:

GLRO0105 1.0
Page 5 of 107

Prepared By: LEISAS

Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans

Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (33,293.01)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (33,293.01)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (358,703.88)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (358,703.88)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (26,306.82)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (26,306.82)
A.0880 RESERVE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY HI Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0882 RESERVE FOR BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0884 RESERVE FOR JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,171,337.65)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,171,337.65)
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (8,014,052.00)
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1171 - BUD MOD PER 4 CNTL 4385 04/10/2024 440.00 (3,014,492.00)

RESOLUTION 4 9 2024
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1171 - BUD MOD PER 4 CNTL 4386 04/10/2024 440.00 (3,014,052.00)

RESOLUTION 4 9 2024
o Ending Balance - - - - aaat 440.00 (3,014,052.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,220,596.80)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2012.000, 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 38,676.57 (2,259,273.37)

A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2390.000, A.1081.000, A.2401.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.1081.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2090.000,
A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2026.000,
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A.0980 REVENUES
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2190.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2011.000 -- A2192
- 23836 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- RECORD SHARE 4 JE 1131 04/23/2024 1,805.00 (2,261,078.37)
OF MARCH 2024 COURT FINES - ME JE 4 23 2024
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 12,742.45 (2,273,820.82)
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2090.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000,
A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000 -- A2001 - 23868 -
DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 1,792.00 (2,272,028.82)
A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2027.000 -- SOCCER CANCELLED - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2025.000, 4 GR 306 04/30/2024 4,505.50 (2,276,534.32)
A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2192.000, A.2192.000,
A.2027.000 -- A2001 - 23881 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 4 JE 1135 04/30/2024 4,094.93 (2,280,629.25)
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INT 4 30 2024
ok Ending Balance - - - - 1,792.00 61,824.45 (2,280,629.25)
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,839,895.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,839,895.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (9,481.53)
5807 A1081 - 23844 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 10,071.58 (19,553.11)
5811 A1081 - 23848 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 2,555.81 (22,108.92)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 12,627.39 (22,108.92)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1120 NON-PROPERTY TAX DISTRIBUTION BY COUNTY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00

*kkk

0.00 0.00
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A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES
Ending Balance - - - - 0.00
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (334.17)
5812 A1255 - 23849 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 92.50 (426.67)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 92.50 (426.67)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (731.50)
5812 A1550 - 23849 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 65.00 (796.50)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 65.00 (796.50)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (77,960.95)
5803 A2001 - 23839 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 733.67 (78,694.62)
5804 A2001 - 23840 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 671.00 (79,365.62)
5805 A2001 - 23841 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 316.25 (79,681.87)
5809 A2001 - 23846 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 325.00 (80,006.87)
5810 A2001 - 23847 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 209.00 (80,215.87)
5813 A2001 - 23850 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 118.00 (80,333.87)
5814 A2001 - 23851 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 1,288.00 (81,621.87)
5816 A2001 - 23854 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 2,450.00 (84,071.87)
5817 A2001 - 23855 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 1,108.00 (85,179.87)
5819 A2001 - 23858 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 468.00 (85,647.87)
5823 A2001 - 23865 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 1,485.04 (87,132.91)
5825 A2001 - 23868 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 290.84 (87,423.75)
5826 A2001 - 23869 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 849.00 (88,272.75)
5828 A2001 - 23872 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 449.26 (88,722.01)
5830 A2001 - 23874 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 288.90 (89,010.91)
5831 A2001 - 23876 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 716.25 (89,727.16)
5833 A2001 - 23878 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 156.00 (89,883.16)
5834 A2001 - 23879 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 207.00 (90,090.16)
5835 A2001 - 23880 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 5,490.20 (95,580.36)
240518 HELFER - BBALL CLINIC CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 57.00 (95,523.36)
VOUCHER POSTING
240522 LANDERS - BBALL CLINIC CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 57.00 (95,466.36)
VOUCHER POSTING
240526 PRINE - BBALL CLINIC REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 52.00 (95,414.36)
POSTING
240536 TREECE - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 35.00 (95,379.36)
POSTING
240498 SCHARPING - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 90.00 (95,289.36)
VOUCHER POSTING
240525 PRICE - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 120.00 (95,169.36)
POSTING
240517 GURAK - SENIOR BAKING CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 12.00 (95,157.36)

VOUCHER POSTING
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
240474 CURRIER - SOCCER CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 84.00 (95,073.36)
POSTING
240512 YOUNG - SOCCER CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 79.00 (94,994.36)
POSTING
240516 GRAWN - SOCCER CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 79.00 (94,915.36)
POSTING
240533 SALMON - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 40.00 (94,875.36)
POSTING
240521 KERNAN - SOFTBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 89.00 (94,786.36)
POSTING
240523 MATTHEWS - SOFTBALL CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 89.00 (94,697.36)
VOUCHER POSTING
240539 WILLIAMS - SOFTBALL CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 89.00 (94,608.36)
VOUCHER POSTING
5836 A2001 - 23881 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 306 04/30/2024 689.00 (95,297.36)
5837 A2001 - 23882 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 306 04/30/2024 1,351.50 (96,648.86)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 972.00 19,659.91 (96,648.86)
A.2011 PARK BANNER FEES FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,725.00)
5819 A2011 - 23858 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 200.00 (2,925.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 200.00 (2,925.00)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (144.66)
5823 A2012 - 23865 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 89.26 (233.92)
5831 A2012 - 23876 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 105.00 (338.92)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 194.26 (338.92)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (50.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (50.00)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (5,995.00)
5810 A2025 - 23847 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 950.00 (6,945.00)
5828 A2025 - 23872 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 1,110.00 (8,055.00)
5831 A2025 - 23876 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 40.00 (8,095.00)
5833 A2025 - 23878 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 280.00 (8,375.00)
5836 A2025 - 23881 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 306 04/30/2024 140.00 (8,515.00)
Sk Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,520.00 (8,515.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (7,500.00)
5815 A2026 - 23852 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 2,500.00 (10,000.00)
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A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,500.00 (10,000.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (11,105.00)
5804 A2027 - 23840 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 150.00 (11,255.00)
5817 A2027 - 23855 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 25.00 (11,280.00)
5817 A2027 - 23855 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 250.00 (11,530.00)
5819 A2027 - 23858 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 200.00 (11,730.00)
305 A2027 - 23868 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 200.00 (11,930.00)
5826 A2027 - 23869 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 70.00 (12,000.00)
5828 A2027 - 23872 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 35.00 (12,035.00)
305 A2027 - 23872 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 200.00 (12,235.00)
5831 A2027 - 23876 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 500.00 (12,735.00)
5834 A2027 - 23879 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 45.00 (12,780.00)
240475 DOBSON - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 200.00 (12,580.00)
POSTING
240479 HOKE - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 200.00 (12,380.00)
POSTING
240528 REALMUTO - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 200.00 (12,180.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
240540 WISSINGER - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH 4 AP 1383 04/24/2024 175.00 (12,005.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
5837 A2027 - 23882 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 306 04/30/2024 250.00 (12,255.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 775.00 1,925.00 (12,255.00)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (28,500.00)
5812 A2089 - 23849 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 750.00 (29,250.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 750.00 (29,250.00)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (15.00)
5803 A2090 - 23839 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 5.00 (20.00)
5813 A2090 - 23850 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 15.00 (35.00)
5820 A2090 - 23861 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 304 04/15/2024 30.00 (65.00)
305 A2090 - 23870 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 305 04/24/2024 30.00 (95.00)
